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Top 50 Net Merit $

551HO5486	 DARTH VADER 99-I      	1482	 G	 73
551HO5246	 ENDURANCE 99-I         1409	 G	 73
11HO16974	 MAKEOVER 99-I *MW   1373	 G	 73
7HO16962	 OH-MY 99-I              	 1372	 G	 73
551HO5517	 KING P 99-I             	 1362	 G	 73

200HO12776	 PORTOFINO 99-I *MW  1358	 G	 73
796HO10107	 HAPPYFACE 99-I          	1352	 G	 74
551HO5236	 MORRIS-RED 99-I        1350	 G	 73
551HO5298	 BREAKAGE 99-I           	1347	 G	 73
551HO4977	 MAUI 99-I               	 1327	 G	 75

7HO17276	 BOTOX 99-I               	 1325	 G	 73
97HO43113	 MYSTICAL 99-I           	 1323	 G	 73
551HO4958	 ELLISON 99-I            	 1321	 G	 75
551HO4719	 VITO 99-I               	 1320	 G	 77
11HO16848	 VORTEXVAULT 99-I    	 1316	 G	 75

1HO16603	 ALTITUDE 99-I *MW      1313	 G	 73
7HO17045	 TALLET 99-I *MW          1313	 G	 73
551HO5291	 DAYTONA 99-I             	1313	 G	 73
29HO20684	 LEEDS 99-I               	 1312	 G	 75
551HO5306	 DOODLE 99-I             	 1305	 G	 73

200HO12751	 HANSEL 99-I             	 1301	 G	 73
551HO4692	 GOLDSMITH 99-I *CD  1298	 G	 75
745HO10250	 PASSION 99-I            	 1298	 G	 73
14HO17012	 CLEARVIEW 99-I          	1298	 G	 73
1HO16677	 BOLDIN 99-I *MW         1295	 G	 73

551HO5295	 BROADHEAD 99-I         1294	 G	 73
551HO5218	 YO-YO 99-I               	 1290	 G	 75
200HO12937	 SUNDAY 99-I             	 1290	 G	 73
1HO16845	 MAGICMOOLA 99-I      1290	 G	 73
7HO17142	 STAGGER 99-I             	1289	 G	 73

745HO10249	 PRINCE 99-I              	 1288	 G	 73
551HO5040	 MANOLO 99-I             	 1288	 G	 73
551HO4474	 GARZA 99-I *MW          1285	 G	 76
29HO21337	 DELIVER 99-I            	 1285	 G	 72
551HO4520	 THORSON 99-I            	1284	 G	 75

29HO21278	 ABSOLUTE 99-I            	1284	 G	 72
29HO21459	 VIERRA 99-I              	 1283	 G	 73
551HO4956	 OUTLAW 99-I              	 1281	 G	 75
14HO17026	 SOLAS 99-I               	 1281	 G	 73
551HO5268	 VETO 99-I *CD              	1279	 G	 73

551HO4844	 RAMZI 99-I              	 1278	 G	 76
7HO16735	 KARL 99-I          	 1277	 G	 73
1HO16873	 GETREAL 99-I            	 1277	 G	 73
551HO4809	 FIDO 99-I *CD               	1276	 G	 76
200HO12888	 SIRIUS 99-I              	 1276	 G	 73

200HO12943	 SENSATION 99-I           	1276	 G	 73
551HO5302	 JAYLON 99-I             	 1275	 G	 75
11HO16842	 JTOWN 99-I *MW         1273	 G	 76
551HO4742	 LEDGER 99-I             	 1272	 G	 76
1HO16537	 LOCKSTEP 99-I           	1270	 G	 74	

NAAB Code	 Short Name	 NM$ 	 OR	 Rel NAAB Code	 Short Name	 CM$	 OR	 Rel

551HO5486	 DARTH VADER 99-I      	1489	 G	 73
551HO5246	 ENDURANCE 99-I         1431	 G	 73
7HO16962	 OH-MY 99-I              	  1391	 G	 73
11HO16974	 MAKEOVER 99-I *MW   1385	 G	 73
200HO12776	 PORTOFINO 99-I *MW  1385	 G	 73

551HO5517	 KING P 99-I             	 1380	 G	 73
796HO10107	 HAPPYFACE 99-I          	1373	 G	 74
551HO5236	 MORRIS-RED 99-I        1359	 G	 73
551HO5298	 BREAKAGE 99-I           	1353	 G	 73
97HO43113	 MYSTICAL 99-I           	 1344	 G	 73

551HO4977	 MAUI 99-I               	 1340	 G	 75
7HO17276	 BOTOX 99-I               	 1340	 G	 73
551HO4719	 VITO 99-I               	 1336	 G	 77
1HO16603	 ALTITUDE 99-I *MW      1336	 G	 73
7HO17045	 TALLET 99-I *MW          1335	 G	 73

551HO4958	 ELLISON 99-I            	 1333	 G	 75
551HO5291	 DAYTONA 99-I             	1330	 G	 73
11HO16848	 VORTEXVAULT 99-I    	 1328	 G	 75
745HO10250	 PASSION 99-I            	 1325	 G	 73
551HO5306	 DOODLE 99-I             	 1324	 G	 73

200HO12751	 HANSEL 99-I             	 1324	 G	 73
1HO16677	 BOLDIN 99-I *MW         1321	 G	 73
14HO17012	 CLEARVIEW 99-I          	1320	 G	 73
29HO20684	 LEEDS 99-I               	 1319	 G	 75
200HO12937	 SUNDAY 99-I             	 1316	 G	 73

7HO17142	 STAGGER 99-I             	1312	 G	 73
551HO5295	 BROADHEAD 99-I         1312	 G	 73
745HO10249	 PRINCE 99-I              	 1311	 G	 73
1HO16845	 MAGICMOOLA 99-I      1310	 G	 73
551HO4692	 GOLDSMITH 99-I *CD  1307	 G	 75

551HO5040	 MANOLO 99-I             	 1307	 G	 73
29HO21278	 ABSOLUTE 99-I            	1304	 G	 72
551HO4520	 THORSON 99-I            	1303	 G	 75
14HO17026	 SOLAS 99-I               	 1303	 G	 73
551HO4844	 RAMZI 99-I              	 1302	 G	 76

7HO16735	 KARL 99-I          	 1300	 G	 73
551HO5218	 YO-YO 99-I               	 1299	 G	 75
1HO16873	 GETREAL 99-I            	 1299	 G	 73
200HO12888	 SIRIUS 99-I              	 1299	 G	 73
200HO12943	 SENSATION 99-I           	1296	 G	 73

551HO4809	 FIDO 99-I *CD               	1295	 G	 76
200HO12862	 ESCAPO 99-I             	 1295	 G	 73
551HO4474	 GARZA 99-I *MW          1294	 G	 76
29HO21459	 VIERRA 99-I              	 1294	 G	 73
7HO17170	 PENAROL 99-I            	 1294	 G	 73

551HO4956	 OUTLAW 99-I              	 1292	 G	 75
1HO16537	 LOCKSTEP 99-I           	1292	 G	 74
200HO12861	 ESCAPATIVE 99-I *MW 1292	 G	 73
551HO5268	 VETO 99-I *CD              1292	 G	 73
11HO16842	 JTOWN 99-I *MW         1291	 G	 76

Top 50 Cheese Merit $
NAAB Code	 Short Name	 TPI	 OR

551HO5486	 DARTH VADER 99-I      	 3342	 G
11HO16974	 MAKEOVER 99-I *MW       	 3320	 G
551HO4958	 ELLISON 99-I            	 3276	 G
250HO16741	 HARDIN 99-I              	 3276	 G
7HO16735	 KARL 99-I          	 3272	 G

29HO21541	 LODI 99-I *MW               	 3268	 G
551HO5246	 ENDURANCE 99-I           	 3267	 G
7HO17142	 STAGGER 99-I             	 3259	 G
200HO13061	 MOODTIME 99-I *MW         3259	 G
7HO16962	 OH-MY 99-I              	 3258	 G

7HO16935	 GIANT 99-I              	 3254	 G
200HO12861	 ESCAPATIVE 99-I *MW        3249	 G
551HO5298	 BREAKAGE 99-I           	 3246	 G
7HO16866	 HUMO 99-I               	 3245	 G
551HO5397	 DRUMROLL            	 3244	 G

200HO12863	 SATURDAY 99-I *MW          3240	 G
551HO5517	 KING P 99-I             	 3236	 G
200HO12862	 ESCAPO 99-I             	 3235	 G
200HO12832	 HARMONY 99-I            	 3233	 G
551HO5302	 JAYLON 99-I             	 3231	 G

202HO2006	 TROPHY 99-I             	 3230	 G
551HO5039	 RADICAL 99-I             	 3229	 G
1HO16675	 EXCITEMENT 99-I         	 3229	 G
551HO5854	 HOTTAKE 99-I             	 3228	 G
551HO4977	 MAUI 99-I               	 3227	 G

200HO12546	 PERKY 99-I              	 3225	 G
200HO12872	 HI-NOTE 99-I             	 3225	 G
250HO17118	 SHETEK 99-I             	 3225	 G
200HO12751	 HANSEL 99-I             	 3224	 G
11HO16844	 INSPIRE 99-I        	 3222	 G

200HO13049	 HIKE ON 99-I            	 3222	 G
7HO17094	 HIGUERA 99-I             	 3221	 G
796HO10112	 LEVERAGE 99-I            	 3221	 G
200HO12666	 OWEN 99-I               	 3221	 G
551HO5291	 DAYTONA 99-I             	 3220	 G

200HO12866	 HAZZARD 99-I            	 3220	 G
250HO17100	 ODIRECT 99-I          	 3220	 G
522HO5078	 TIQ TAQ             	 3218	 G
200HO12975	 MEDIATION 99-I          	 3216	 G
7HO16276	 SHEEPSTER 99-I         	 3216	 G

14HO17116	 BATU 99-I                	 3215	 G
200HO12989	 RAGE 99-I *MW               	 3215	 G
200HO12987	 HI-WORTH 99-I *MW           3215	 G
7HO17010	 HONOCO 99-I             	 3214	 G
11HO16848	 VORTEXVAULT 99-I    	 3213	 G

7HO17159	 SKYDIVER 99-I           	 3213	 G
7HO17095	 JACKHAMMER 99-I         	 3212	 G
11HO16870	 ZEROGRAVITY 99-I    	 3210	 G
200HO13058	 HI-PRAISE 99-I          	 3210	 G
3 bulls tied at 3209 GTPI		

Top 50 TPI

M = MACE   G = Genomic tested    *RC = Red Carrier    P = Polled    *BL = BLAD Carrier    *BY = Brachyspina Carrier    *CD = Cholesterol Deficiency    *MW = Muscle Weakness

*Holstein bulls must be in the top 40th percentile for Net Merit to appear on these lists. 
All Holsteins come from 100% Registered Holstein Ancestry (RHA) unless otherwise noted.
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